
Kirton Primary School Governors Attendance 2024/2025

24
/0

9
/2

0
2

4

25
/0

2
/2

0
2

5

03
/0

6
/2

0
2

5

To
ta

l %

17
/0

9
/2

0
2

4

11
/0

2
/2

0
2

5

20
/0

5
/2

0
2

5

To
ta

l %

10
/0

9
/2

0
2

4

21
/0

1
/2

0
2

5

To
ta

l %

Adam Brackenbury 100% 50%
Attended

Marc Neall 100% 100% 100%
Did not attend 

Sharon Clarke 100%

Jackie Harker 100% 100%

Dave Simmonds 100% 100%

Jackie Wood 66% 100%

Ashley Cooper 100% 100%

Amy Tyte 100% 100%

Dr Rev Val Ogden 66%
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